Created: 24/11/2025 6:38 AM Linear Lux Pty Ltd
Item No. Item Name On Hand
LL20-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S4 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 0
LL20-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S4 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 0
LL20-120-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S4 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 5
LL22-300-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP 2216 24V 3K IP20 20m 8
LL22-300-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP 2216 24V 3K IP20 5m 18
LL22-300-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP 2216 24V 4K IP20 20m 10
LL22-300-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP 2216 24V 4K IP20 5m 20
LL28-060-12-UVA365-IP20-5M LED STRIP UVA365 12V IP20 5m 0
LL28-060-12-UVA395-IP20-5M LED STRIP UVA395 12V IP20 5m 0
LL28-120-12-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 2K4 IP20 5m 10
LL28-120-12-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 2K7 IP20 5m 44
LL28-120-12-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 12V 3K0 IP20 20m 12
LL28-120-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 3K0 IP20 5m 39
LL28-120-12-3K0-IP20-5M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 12V 3K IP20 5m 59
LL28-120-12-3K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 3K0 IP54 5m 18
LL28-120-12-3K0-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 3K0 IP68 5m 45
LL28-120-12-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 12V 4K0 IP20 20m 11
LL28-120-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 4K0 IP20 5m 38
LL28-120-12-4K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 4K0 IP54 5m 0
LL28-120-12-4K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 4K0 IP65 5m 28
LL28-120-12-4K0-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 4K0 IP68 5m 3
LL28-120-12-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 12V 6K0 IP20 20m 3
LL28-120-12-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 6K0 IP20 5m 26
LL28-120-12-6K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 6K0 IP54 5m 1
LL28-120-12-6K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 6K0 IP65 5m 32
LL28-120-12-6K0-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 12V 6K0 IP68 5m 50
LL28-120-12-BLU-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V BLUE IP20 5m 3
LL28-120-12-BLU-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 12V BLUE IP65 5m 12
LL28-120-12-BLU-IP67-5M LED STRIP S5 12V BLUE IP67 5m 0
LL28-120-12-BLU-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 12V BLUE IP68 5m 0
LL28-120-12-GRN-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V GRN IP20 5m 19
LL28-120-12-ORG-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V ORANG IP20 5m 6
LL28-120-12-RED-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 12V RED IP20 5m 9
LL28-120-12-RED-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 12V RED IP65 5m 7
LL28-120-24-2K2-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K2 IP20 5m 30
LL28-120-24-2K4-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K4 IP20 20m 2
LL28-120-24-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K4 IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-2K4-IP67-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K4 IP67 5m 0
LL28-120-24-2K4-IP68-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K4 IP68 20m 5
LL28-120-24-2K4-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 24V2K4IP68 5m 40
LL28-120-24-2K4-TUBE-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K4 IP67 5m 10
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-10M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 24V 2K7 IP20 10m 16
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 21.7
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-20M-10MM LED STRIP S5D 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 6
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-20M-5MM7 LED STRIP 5mm 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 2.5
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 63
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-5M-10MM LED STRIP S5D 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-5M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP20-5M-5MM7 LED STRIP 5mm 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 18
LL28-120-24-2K7-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 2K7 IP65 5m 13
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-10M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 24V 3K IP20 10m 30
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 27
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-10MM LED STRIP S5D 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 1.5
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-5MM7 LED STRIP 5mm 24V 3K IP20 20m 8
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-5MM9 NLA, USE 5MM7 0
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 14
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 13
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5D 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 16
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 24V 3K IP20 5m 39
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M-5MM7 LED STRIP 5mm 24V 3K IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 16
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP54 5m 0
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP54-5M-SP LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP54SP 5m 0
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP65 20m 6
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP65 5m 10
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP67 5m 0
LL28-120-24-3K0-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K0 IP68 5m 70
LL28-120-24-3K5-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K5 IP20 20m 0
LL28-120-24-3K5-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 3K5 IP20 5m 0
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 24
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M-10MM LED STRIP S5D 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 6
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 24V 4K IP20 20m 5
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V 4K IP20 20m 18
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 2
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 26
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5H 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 4
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M-4MM LED STRIP 4mm 24V 4K IP20 5m 39
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V 4K IP20 5m 11
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 21
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP54 5m 0
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP65 20m 3
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP65 5m 14
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP67 5m 1
LL28-120-24-4K0-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 4K0 IP68 5m 60
LL28-120-24-5K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 5K0 IP20 20m 21
LL28-120-24-5K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 5K0 IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-0.6 LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP20 0.6m 0
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-1.2 LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP20 1.2m 0
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 26
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M-10MM LED STRIP S5D 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 1
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V 6K IP20 20m 6
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 9
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 54
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP20-5M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP54 5m 0
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP65 20m 9
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP65 5m 21
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP67 5m 0
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP68-20M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP68 20m 9
LL28-120-24-6K0-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 24V 6K0 IP68 5m 23
LL28-120-24-6K5-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5D 24V 6K5 IP20 5m 10
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-10M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP20 10m 3
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP20 20m 9
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V BLU IP20 20m 10
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-20M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V BLU IP20 20m 8
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-25M LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP20 25m 1
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP20 5m 38
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP20 5m 12
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP65-10M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP65 10m 0
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP65-20M LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP65 20m 4
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP65 5m 19
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP65-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP65 5m 0
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP68-10M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP68 10m 2
LL28-120-24-BLU-IP68-5M LED STRIP S5 24V BLUE IP68 5m 0
LL28-120-24-GRN-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V GREEN IP20 5m 15
LL28-120-24-IB-IP20-20M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V IB IP20 20m 10
LL28-120-24-IB-IP20-5M-6MM LED STRIP 6mm 24V IB IP20 5m 18
LL28-120-24-ORG-IP20-10M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V ORNG IP20 10m 1
LL28-120-24-ORG-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V ORANG IP20 5m 0
LL28-120-24-ORG-IP65-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V ORANG IP65 5m 57
LL28-120-24-PNK-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V PINK IP20 5m 0
LL28-120-24-PUR-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V PURP IP20 5m 1
LL28-120-24-RED-IP20-20M LED STRIP S5 24V RED IP20 20m 16
LL28-120-24-RED-IP20-25M LED STRIP S5 24V RED IP20 25m 0
LL28-120-24-RED-IP20-5M LED STRIP S5 24V RED IP20 5m 13
LL28-120-24-RED-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V RED IP20 5m 3
LL28-120-24-RGB-IP20-20M-14.4W LED STRIP RGB 8mm 24V IP20 20m 0
LL28-120-24-RGB-IP20-20M-9.6W6 LED STRIP RGB 6mm 24V IP20 20m 3.6
LL28-120-24-RGB-IP20-20M-9.6W8 LED STRIP RGB 8mm 24V IP20 20m 11
LL28-120-24-RGB-IP20-5M-9.6W6 LED STRIP RGB 6mm 24V IP20 5m 20
LL28-120-24-YEL-IP20-5M-3OZ LED STRIP S5 24V YEL IP20 5m 4
LL28-120-24-YEL-IP65-5M LED STRIP S5 24V YEL IP65 5m 9
LL28-168-24-3K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V 3K IP20 20m 3
LL28-168-24-4K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V 4K IP20 20m 6
LL28-168-24-6K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP 5mm 24V 6K IP20 20m 5
LL28-180-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S6 12V 4K0 IP20 5m 3
LL28-180-24-2K7-IP20-20M LED STRIP S6 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 7
LL28-180-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S6 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 1
LL28-180-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S6 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 8
LL28-180-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S6 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 40
LL28-180-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S6 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 19
LL28-180-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S6 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 27
LL28-180-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S6 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 5.5
LL28-240-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S7 12V 4K0 IP20 5m 18
LL28-240-24-2K4-IP20-20M LED STRIP S7 24V 2K4 IP20 20m 6
LL28-240-24-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S7 24V 2K4 IP20 5m 2
LL28-240-24-2K7-IP20-20M LED STRIP S7 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 8
LL28-240-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S7 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 10
LL28-240-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S7 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 13
LL28-240-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S7 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 20
LL28-240-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S7 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 21
LL28-240-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S7 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 39
LL28-240-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S7 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 6
LL28-240-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S7 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 15
LL28-240-24-BLU-IP20-10M LED STRIP S7 24V BLUE IP20 10m 6
LL28-240-24-GRN-IP20-10M LED STRIP S7 24V GRN IP20 10m 9
LL28-240-24-RED-IP20-10M LED STRIP S7 24V RED IP20 10m 10
LL28-240H-24-2K2-IP20-5M LED STRIP S8 24V 2K2 IP20 5m 0
LL28-240H-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S8 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 6
LL28-240H-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S8 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 16
LL28-240H-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S8 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 14
LL28-240H-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S8 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 17
LL28-240H-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S8 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 12
LL28-240H-24-6K0-IP20-5M LER STRIP S8 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 7
LL28-620-24-RGBCCT-IP20-20M LED STRIP 36mm 24V RGBCCT 20m 10
LL28-620-24-RGBCCT-IP20-5M LED STRIP 36mm 24V RGBCCT 5m 7
LL33-120-24-BLUE-IP20-5M LED STRIP S6 24V BLUE IP20 5m 3
LL35-060-12-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 2K4 IP20 5m 0
LL35-060-12-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 2K7 IP20 5m 0
LL35-060-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 3K0 IP20 5m 19
LL35-060-12-3K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 3K0 IP54 5m 0
LL35-060-12-3K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 3K0 IP65 5m 38
LL35-060-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 4K0 IP20 5m 39
LL35-060-12-4K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 4K0 IP54 5m 0
LL35-060-12-4K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 4K0 IP65 5m 0
LL35-060-12-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 6K0 IP20 5m 0
LL35-060-12-6K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 6K0 IP54 5m 18
LL35-060-12-6K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 12V 6K0 IP65 5m 16
LL35-060-24-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 2K4 IP20 5m 0
LL35-060-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 42
LL35-060-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 4
LL35-060-24-3K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 3K0 IP65 5m 5
LL35-060-24-3K5-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 3K5 IP65 5m 7
LL35-060-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 63
LL35-060-24-4K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 4K0 IP65 5m 16
LL35-060-24-5K5-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 5K5 IP65 5m 8
LL35-060-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S1 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 1
LL35-060-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 0
LL35-060-24-6K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S1 24V 6K0 IP65 5m 28
LL35-120-12-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 2K4 IP20 5m 51
LL35-120-12-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 2K7 IP20 5m 52
LL35-120-12-3K/RED-IP20-20M LED STRIP 12V 3K/RED IP20 20m 12
LL35-120-12-3K/RED-IP20-5M LED STRIP 12V 3K/RED IP20 5m 20
LL35-120-12-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 12V 3K0 IP20 20m 8
LL35-120-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 3K0 IP20 5m 26
LL35-120-12-3K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 3K0 IP54 5m 1
LL35-120-12-3K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S3 12V 3K0 IP65 20m 5
LL35-120-12-3K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 3K0 IP65 5m 25
LL35-120-12-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 12V 4K0 IP20 20m 10
LL35-120-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 4K0 IP20 5m 11
LL35-120-12-4K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 4K0 IP54 5m 0
LL35-120-12-4K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 4K0 IP65 5m 9
LL35-120-12-5K0-IP54-SPR-20M LED STRIP S3 12V 5K0 SPRAY 20m 0
LL35-120-12-5K0-IP54-SPR-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 5K0 SPRAY 5m 28
LL35-120-12-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 6K0 IP20 5m 34
LL35-120-12-6K0-IP54-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 6K0 IP54 5m 0
LL35-120-12-6K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 12V 6K0 IP65 5m 7
LL35-120-12-WHT/BLU-IP20-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/BLUE IP20 5m 77
LL35-120-12-WHT/BLU-IP68-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/BLUE IP68 5m 20
LL35-120-12-WHT/ORG-IP20-20M LED STRIP 12V WHT/ORG IP20 20m 16
LL35-120-12-WHT/ORG-IP20-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/ORG IP20 5m 30
LL35-120-12-WHT/ORG-IP65-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/ORG IP65 5m 166
LL35-120-12-WHT/ORG-IP67-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/ORG IP67 5m 0
LL35-120-12-WHT/ORG-IP68-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/ORG IP68 5m 50
LL35-120-12-WHT/RED-IP20-5M LED STRIP 12V WHT/RED IP20 5m 16
LL35-120-24-10K-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 10K IP65 5m 33
LL35-120-24-2K4-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 2K4 IP20 20m 15
LL35-120-24-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 2K4 IP20 5m 28
LL35-120-24-2K7-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 28
LL35-120-24-2K7-IP20-20M-7.2W LED STRIP S2 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 5
LL35-120-24-2K7-IP20-20M-7.2W6 LED STRIP S2 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 1
LL35-120-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 39
LL35-120-24-3K0-HT-IP20-5M LED STRIP HT 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 2
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K0 IP20 10m 0
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 47
LL35120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-7.2-NB LED STRIP S2 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 0
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-7.2W LED STRIP S2 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 15
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M-7.2W6 LED STRIP S2 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 7
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 23
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M-7.2W LED STRIP S2 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 12
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP20-5M-7.2W6 LED STRIP S2 24V 3K0 IP20 5m 20
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K0 IP65 20m 1
LL35-120-24-3K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K0 IP65 5m 7
LL35-120-24-3K5-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K5 IP20 20m 4
LL35-120-24-3K5-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K5 IP20 5m 10
LL35-120-24-3K5-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 3K5 IP65 5m 0
LL35-120-24-3K-IP20-20M-7.2W10 LED STRIP S2 24V 3K0 IP20 20m 14
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP S3 24V 4K0 IP20 10m 0
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 43
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M-7.2W LED STRIP S2 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 7
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M-7.2W6 LED STRIP S2 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 8
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 42
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP20-5M-7.2W LED STRIP S2 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 20
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 4K0 IP65 20m 3
LL35-120-24-4K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 4K0 IP65 5m 49
LL35-120-24-5K5-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 5K5 IP65 5m 0
LL35-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 18
LL35-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M-7.2W LED STRIP S2 24V 6K0 IP20 20m 15
LL35-120-24-6K0-IP20-20M-7.2W6 LED STRIP S2 24V 4K0 IP20 20m 5
LL35-120-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 6K5 IP20 5m 29
LL35-120-24-6K0-IP65-20M LED STRIP S3 24V 6K0 IP65 20m 13
LL35-120-24-6K0-IP65-5M LED STRIP S3 24V 6K5 IP65 5m 6
LL35-120-24-BLU-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V BLUE IP20 20m 8
LL35-120-24-BLU-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V BLUE IP20 5m 18
LL35-120-24-PUR-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V PURP IP20 20m 8
LL35-120-24-PUR-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V PURP IP20 5m 15
LL35-120-24-RED-IP20-20M LED STRIP S3 24V RED IP20 20m 9
LL35-120-24-RED-IP20-5M LED STRIP S3 24V RED IP20 5m 20
LL35-120-24-RED-IP65-20M LED STRIP S3 24V RED IP65 20m 10
LL3535-12-UVC-6.5W-IP20-5M LED STRIP UVC 12V 6.5W/m IP20 1
LL38-120-12-RGB-IP68-20M-10MM LED STRIP RGB UHG 12V IP68 20m 8
LL38-120-12-RGB-IP68-5M-10MM LED STRIP RGB UHD 12V IP68 5m 20
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP20-10M LED STRIP RGB UHD 24V IP20 10m 14
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP20-20M LED STRIP RGB UHD 24V IP20 20m 2
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP20-20M-14.4W LED STRP RGB 10mm 24V IP20 20m 6
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGB UHD 24V IP20 5m 17
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP20-5M-14.4W LED STRIP RGB 10mm 24V IP20 5m 20
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP65-10M LED STRIP RGB UHD 24V IP65 10m 7
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP65-20M LED STRIP RGB UHD 24V IP65 20m 0
LL38-140-24-RGB-IP65-5M LED STRIP RGB UHD 24V IP65 5m 8
LL50-060-12-BLUE-IP20-5M LED STRIP BLUE 12V IP20 5m 0
LL50-060-12-BLUE-IP67-2.5M LED STRIP BLUE 12V IP20 2.5m 22
LL50-060-12-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGB 12V IP20 5m 14
LL50-060-12-RGB-IP65-5M LED STRIP RGB 12V IP65 5m 55
LL50-060-24-BLUE-IP65-10M LED STRIP BLUE 24V IP65 10m 0
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP20-10M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 10m 14
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP20-20M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 20m 14
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 5m 25
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP65-10M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP65 10m 4
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP65-20M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP65 20m 6
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP65-5M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP65 5m 8
LL50-060-24-RGBCCT-IP68-50M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP68 50m 1.53
LL50-072-24-RGBCCT-IP20-10M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 10m 10
LL50-072-24-RGBCCT-IP20-20M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 20m 8
LL50-072-24-RGBCCT-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 5m 20
LL50-072-24-RGBCCT-IP65-10M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP65 10m 14
LL50-072-24-RGBCCT-IP65-20M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP65 20m 7
LL50-072-24-RGBCCT-IP65-5M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP65 5m 21
LL50-120-24-RGB3K-IP20-20M LED STRIP RGB+3K 24V IP20 20M 15
LL50-120-24-RGB3K-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGB+3K 24V IP20 5M 13
LL50-120-24-RGB4K-IP20-20M LED STRIP RGB+4K 24V IP20 20M 7
LL50-120-24-RGB4K-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGB+4K 24V IP20 5M 15
LL5020-180-24-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGBCCT 24V IP20 5m 0
LL50-84-24-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP RGB HD 24V IP20 5m 0
LL50-84-24-RGB-IP54-5M LED STRIP RGB HD 24V IP54 5m 0
LL50-84-24-RGB-IP67-5M LED STRIP RGB HD 24V IP67 5m 2
LLCC-120-24-3K0-IP20-15M LED STRIP CC 24V 3K0 IP20 15m 6
LLCC-120-24-3K0-IP65-15M LED STRIP CC 24V 3K0 IP65 15m 0
LLCC-120-24-4K0-IP20-15M LED STRIP CC 24V 4K0 IP20 15m 6
LLCC-140-24-3K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP CC 24V 3K0 IP20 10m 5
LLCC-140-24-4K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP CC 24V 4K0 IP20 10m 11
LLCC-140-24-6K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP CC 24V 6K0 IP20 10m 10
LLCCT-120-12-IP20-20M LEDSTRIP CCT 12V 2-6K IP20 20m 7
LLCCT-120-12-IP20-5M LED STRIP CCT 12V 2-6K IP20 5m 0
LLCCT-120-24-IP20-20M LED STRIP CCT 24V IP20 20M 17
LLCCT-120-24-IP20-25CM LED STRIP CCT 24V IP20 25cm 0
LLCCT-120-24-IP20-5M LED STRIP CCT 24V IP20 5m 27
LLCCT-120-24-IP65-10M LED STIP CCT 24V IP65 10m 9
LLCCT-120-24-IP65-5M LED STRIP CCT 24V IP65 5m 30
LLCOB-25W-3K-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 25W/m 4
LLCOB-25W-3K-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 25W/m 3K 5m 4
LLCOB-25W-4K-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 25W/m 4K 5m 10
LLCOB-320-12-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 2K7 IP20 5m 50
LLCOB-320-12-3K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 12V 3K IP20 10m 24
LLCOB-320-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 3K IP20 5m 46
LLCOB-320-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 4K IP20 5m 53
LLCOB-320-24-2K4-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB24V 2K4 IP20 20m 16
LLCOB-320-24-2K4-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K4 IP20 5m 29
LLCOB-320-24-2K7-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 6
LLCOB-320-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 46
LLCOB-320-24-3K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 10m 16
LLCOB-320-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 20
LLCOB-320-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 20
LLCOB-320-24-4K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 10m 16
LLCOB-320-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 5m 23
LLCOB-320-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K IP20 20m 14
LLCOB-320-24-6K0-IP20-2M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K0 IP20 2m 0
LLCOB-320-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K0 IP20 5m 20
LLCOB-384-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 3K IP20 5m 60
LLCOB-384-24-3K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 10m 3
LLCOB-384-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 16
LLCOB-384-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 22
LLCOB-384-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 20m 19
LLCOB-384-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 5m 59
LLCOB-384-24-4K0-IP20-5M* LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-40W-3K-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 40W/m 9
LLCOB-40W-3K-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 40W/m 3K 5m 10
LLCOB-40W-4K-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 40W/m 4K 5m 8
LLCOB-480-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 4K IP20 5m 52
LLCOB-480-24-2K7-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 12
LLCOB-480-24-2K7-IP20-5M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 47
LLCOB-480-24-3K0-IP20-10M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 10m 19
LLCOB-480-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 24
LLCOB-480-24-3K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 16
LLCOB-480-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 24
LLCOB-480-24-3K0-IP20-5M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 11
LLCOB-480-24-3K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP67 5m 0
LLCOB-480-24-4K0-IP20-10M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 10m 19
LLCOB-480-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 20m 10
LLCOB-480-24-4K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 20m 34
LLCOB-480-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 5m 21
LLCOB-480-24-6K0-IP20-10M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 6K IP20 10m 6
LLCOB-480-24-6K0-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V 6K IP20 20m 4
LLCOB-480-24-BLU-IP20-20M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V BLU IP20 20m 4
LLCOB-480-24-BLU-IP20-5M-5MM LED STRIP COB 24V BLU IP20 5m 40
LLCOB-480-24-RGB-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V RGB IP20 20m 6
LLCOB-480-24-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V RGB IP20 5m 20
LLCOB-480CA-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 3
LLCOB-480CA-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 13
LLCOB-480H-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 6
LLCOB-480H-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 20
LLCOB-480H-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 480L-10mm 9
LLCOB-480H-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 5m 20
LLCOB-512-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 4K IP20 5m 47
LLCOB-512-24-2K7-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 10m 10
LLCOB-512-24-2K7-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 20m 15
LLCOB-512-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 23
LLCOB-512-24-2K7-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP67 5m 43
LLCOB-512-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 20m 15
LLCOB-512-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 17
LLCOB-512-24-3K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP67 5m 23
LLCOB-512-24-4K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 10m 13
LLCOB-512-24-6K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K IP20 10m 7
LLCOB-512-24-6K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K IP20 20m 3
LLCOB-512-24-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K IP20 5m 9
LLCOB-528-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 3K IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-528-12-3K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 3K IP67 5m 0
LLCOB-528-12-4K0-IP20-5M LLCOB-512-12-4K0-IP20-5M 0
LLCOB-528-12-4K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 4K IP67 5m 11
LLCOB-528-12-6K5-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V 6K5 IP20 5m 17
LLCOB-528-24-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-528-24-2K7-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 2K7 IP67 5m 0
LLCOB-528-24-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-528-24-3K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 3K IP67 5m 0
LLCOB-528-24-4K0-IP20-10M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 10m 0
LLCOB-528-24-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-528-24-4K0-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 4K IP67 5m 2
LLCOB-528-24-6K5-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K5 IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-528-24-6K5-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V 6K5 IP67 5m 19
LLCOB-528-24-BLU-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V BLUE IP20 5m 15
LLCOB-608-24-CCT-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V CCT IP20 20m 17
LLCOB-608-24-CCT-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V CCT IP20 5m 43
LLCOB-608W-24-CCT-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V CCT IP20 20m 0
LLCOB-608W-24-CCT-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V CCT IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-810-12-RGB-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 12V RGB IP20 20m 9
LLCOB-810-12-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 12V RGB IP20 5m 30
LLCOB-840-24-RGBCCT-IP20-10M LED ST COB 24V RGBCCT IP20 10m 8
LLCOB-840-24-RGBCCT-IP20-20M LED ST COB 24V RGBCCT IP20 20m 4
LLCOB-840-24-RGBCCT-IP20-5M LED STR COB 24V RGBCCT IP20 5m 11
LLCOB-840-24-RGB-IP20-20M LED STRIP COB 24V RGB IP20 20m 15
LLCOB-840-24-RGB-IP20-5M LED STRIP COB 24V RGB IP20 5m 14
LLCOB-840-24-RGB-IP67-5M LED STRIP COB 24V RGB IP67 5m 3
LLCOB-840W-24-RGBCCT-IP20-10M LED ST COB 24V RGBCCT IP20 10m 0
LLCOB-840W-24-RGBCCT-IP20-20M LED ST COB 24V RGBCCT IP20 20m 0
LLCOB-840W-24-RGBCCT-IP20-5M LED STR COB 24V RGBCCT IP20 5m 0
LLCOB-888-12-RGB4K-IP20-20M LED ST COB 12V RGB4K IP20 20m 21
LLCOB-888-12-RGB4K-IP20-5M LED ST COB 12V RGB4K IP20 5m 5
LLCOB-CC-48-3K-IP20-30M LED STRIP COB 48V 3K IP20 30m 2
LLCS-MAX-COB480-5MM-3K-1200 LED STRIP COB 12V 3K 5mm 1.2m 0
LLCS-MAX-COB480-5MM-3K-1500 LED STRIP COB 12V 3K 5mm 1.5m 0
LLCT-1220-12-IP20-20M LEDSTRIP CCT 12V 2-6K IP20 20m 0
LLDW-224-24-1K8/3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP DIM-WARM 1K8/3K0 12W 5
LLDW-224-24-1K8/3K-IP20-5M LED STRIP DIM-WARM 1K8/3K0 12W 16
LL-LEDCAP10MM-IP68 LED STRIP LIGHT IP68 END CAP 92
LL-LEDCAP8MM-IP68 LED STRIP LIGHT IP68 END CAP 166
LLSID-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP SIDE 24V 3K0 IP20 20 0
LLSID-120-24-4K-IP20-5M LED STRIP SIDE 24V 4K0 IP20 5m 4
LLSPI-28-120-24-IP20-7M LED STRIP SPI 24V RGB IP20 7m 0
LLSPI-50-120-24-IP20-7M LED STRIP SPI 24V RGB IP20 7m 0
LL-WWFL-18-30-3K-IP67-5M FLEX WALL WASH 24V 30Ā° 3K 5m 31
LL-WWFL-18-30-4K-IP67-5M FLEX WALL WASH 24V 30Ā° 4K 5m 14
LL-WWFL-18-CON-FEMALE WWFL-18 CONNECTOR FEMALE 29
LL-WWFL-18-CON-MALE WWFL-18 CONNECTOR MALE    30
LL-WWFL-18-TCON WWFL-18 TEE CONNECTOR 10
LLZIG-120-12-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 2K7 IP20 5m 44
LLZIG-120-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 3K IP20 5m 30
LLZIG-120-12-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 6K IP20 5m 47
LLZIG-120-24-3K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP ZIG 24V3K IP20-20m 9
LLZIG-120-24-4K0-IP20-20M LED STRIP ZIG 24V 4K IP20 20m 15
LLZIG-72-12-2K7-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 2K7 IP20 5m 0
LLZIG-72-12-3K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 3K IP20 5m 0
LLZIG-72-12-4K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 4K IP20 5m 2
LLZIG-72-12-6K0-IP20-5M LED STRIP ZIG 12V 6K0 IP20 5m 0